
ROUTE STOPS REPORT 2/4/2025

Ordered by Route

111111A1 BARLOW AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:39 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:50 AM 13377 SE 242ND AVE2

6:52 AM 22638 SE HOFFMEISTER RD3

6:53 AM 22636 SE HOFFMEISTER RD4

6:53 AM SE 222ND DR @ SE DONNA CT5

6:55 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE RUST WAY6

6:56 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE ROYER RD7

6:57 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE OLD BARN LN8

6:57 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE BARKLEY CT9

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE10

112112A1 BARLOW AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:25 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:40 AM SE BORGES RD @ SE LADERA CT2

6:41 AM 23195 SE BORGES RD3

6:42 AM 23122 SE BORGES RD4

6:43 AM 22714 SE BORGES RD5

6:44 AM SE BORGES RD @ SE 222ND DR6

6:44 AM 10761 SE 222ND DR7

6:45 AM 10995 SE 222ND DR8

6:46 AM SE 222ND DR @ SE TILLSTROM RD9

6:47 AM 11251 SE 232ND AVE10

6:49 AM 10611 SE 232ND AVE11

6:51 AM 11621 SE 222ND DR12

6:52 AM 11633 SE 222ND DR13

6:53 AM 11705 SE 222ND DR14

6:53 AM 11772 SE 222ND DR15

6:54 AM 11945 SE 222ND DR16

6:54 AM 11960 SE 222ND DR17

6:56 AM 12725 SE HACIENDA DR18

6:57 AM SE HACIENDA DR @ SE HACIENDA CT19

6:57 AM 13005 SE HACIENDA DR20

6:59 AM 13425 SE 222ND DR21

7:00 AM 22636 SE HOFFMEISTER RD22

7:01 AM 22975 SE HOFFMEISTER RD23

7:01 AM SE HOFFMEISTER RD @ SE HOFFMEISTER CT24

7:02 AM 23297 SE HOFFMEISTER RD25

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE26

114114A1 BARLOW AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:46 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:57 AM 3500 NE 17TH ST-GROVES APTS-2nd Drwy2

6:59 AM SE SWEETBRIAR RD @ SE JONES LN3

7:00 AM SE SWEETBRIAR RD @ SE VIEWPOINT DR4

7:02 AM 1003 SE STREBIN RD5

7:02 AM SE STREBIN RD @ SE SWEETBRIAR LN6

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE7

126126A1 BARLOW AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:43 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:55 AM NE 23RD ST @ NE 22ND CT2

6:57 AM NE HALE AVE @ NE 26TH ST3

6:57 AM NE HALE AVE @ NE 29TH ST4

7:00 AM 3001 NE DIVISION ST-TLLICUM APTS5

7:01 AM NE DIVISION ST @ NE VILLAGE SQUIRE CT6

7:01 AM NE DIVISION @NE COCHRAN DR - Northside7

7:02 AM NE DIVISION @NE COUNTRY CLUB AVE - Northside8

7:03 AM NE DIVISION @NE COCHRAN AVE - Southside9

7:04 AM 2710 NE DIVISION ST - PINEWOOD APTS10

7:06 AM 4104/4102 NE DIVISION ST11

7:06 AM NE DIVISION DR @ NE ANDERSON RD12

7:07 AM SE DIVISION DR @ SE TROUTDALE RD13

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE14

128128A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:47 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:58 AM NE 30TH & NE RENE-VILLAGE APTS2

6:59 AM NE RENE AVE @ NE 25TH CT3

7:03 AM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE GREENWAY DR4

7:04 AM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE 11TH WAY5

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE6

129129A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:48 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:57 AM NE DIVISION ST @ NE HACIENDA AVE2

6:58 AM NE CENTURION DR @ NE BARNES CT3

6:59 AM 1455 NE CENTURION DR4

7:00 AM NE 15TH ST @ NE HACIENDA AVE5

7:01 AM NE 15TH ST @ NE OLVERA CT6

7:02 AM 3500 NE 17TH ST-GROVES APTS-2nd Drwy7

7:05 AM NE LA MESA AVE @ NE HACIENDA AVE8

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE9

130130A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:32 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:43 AM 1518/1520 NE HOGAN DR-CountryClubEstates2

6:45 AM SE HOGAN RD @ SE 19TH ST3

6:46 AM NE 23RD ST @ NE VIEW PL4

6:48 AM NE 23RD ST @ NE RENE AVE5

6:49 AM NE 23RD ST @ NE COUNTRY CLUB CT6

6:51 AM NE 23RD ST @NE HALE AVE7

6:58 AM NE KANE DR @ NE 18TH CT8

6:59 AM NE KANE DR @ NE 16TH ST9

7:05 AM NE KANE DR @ NE 13TH ST10

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE11

Page 1 of 5



132132A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:49 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:57 AM SE 1ST ST @ SE OLVERA AVE2

6:58 AM NE SCOTT DR @ NE 2ND ST3

6:58 AM NE SCOTT AVE @ NE 4TH ST4

7:00 AM NE 4TH ST @ NE PALOMA AVE5

7:01 AM NE 5TH DR @ NE PALOMA AVE6

7:01 AM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE 3RD ST7

7:02 AM NE EL CAMINO DR @ NE 2ND ST8

7:03 AM SE EL CAMINO DR @ SE 1ST PL9

7:04 AM SE EL CAMINO DR @ SE 1ST PL10

7:05 AM SE EL CAMINO DR @ SE 1ST ST11

7:06 AM SE EL CAMINO DR @ SE OLVERA AVE12

7:07 AM 645 SE KANE DR - CEDAR MEADOWS13

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE14

133133A1 BARLOW AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:48 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:59 AM NE DIVISION @NE COCHRAN AVE - Southside2

7:00 AM NE 8TH ST @ NE SCOTT CT3

7:01 AM NE 8TH ST @ NE SCOTT AVE4

7:02 AM NE 8TH ST @ NE HACIENDA CT5

7:02 AM NE 8TH ST @ NE LA MESA CT6

7:03 AM NE 8TH ST @ NE PALOMA AVE7

7:05 AM GRESHAM PARK APTS--805 NE KANE RD/805- NE KAN8

7:07 AM 155 NE KANE DR-TIMBERRIDGE APTS9

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE10

134134A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:48 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:57 AM 252 NE KANE DR - KELLY GREEN APTS2

6:58 AM NE 3RD ST @ NE ROBIN WAY3

6:59 AM NE 4TH / NE 5TH @ NE Palmblad Dr4

7:00 AM 220 / 110 NE VILLAGE SQUIRE AVE5

7:01 AM 2800 SE 1ST ST-MEYERS SQUARE APTS6

7:01 AM SE PALMBLAD @ SE 1ST ST7

7:02 AM SE 1ST ST @ NE HALE DR8

7:03 AM 3240 SE 1ST ST-CEDARVILLA APTS9

7:04 AM SE 2ND ST @ SE PAROPA CT10

7:05 AM SE HALE DR @ SE 3RD ST11

7:06 AM SE HALE DR @ SE 5TH ST12

7:07 AM SE HALE DR @ SE POWELL VALLEY RD13

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE14

135135A1 BARLOW AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:52 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:57 AM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE DOUGLAS PL2

6:58 AM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE EAGLE AVE3

7:01 AM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE GLACIER ST4

7:02 AM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE IRONWOOD WAY5

7:05 AM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE NIGHT HERON PL6

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE7

7:33 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

136136A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:49 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:56 AM 3604 SE POWELL-ASPEN HIGHLANDS2

6:58 AM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ POWELL VALLEY ES3

6:58 AM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE FOXGLOVE DR4

6:59 AM E POWELL@OLD WOODS/IRONWOOD LP5

7:03 AM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE MIMOSA DR6

7:08 AM SAM BARLOW

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE7

137137A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:53 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

7:04 AM SE 282ND AVE @ SE 17TH LOOP2

7:07 AM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE WILLIAMS AVE3

7:08 AM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE PALOMA- NORTHSIDE4

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE5

138138A1 BARLOW AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:33 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:42 AM SE WELCH RD @ SE ACACIA AVE2

6:43 AM SE WELCH RD @ SE ANDERSON RD3

6:44 AM SE ANDERSON RD @ SE 31ST ST4

6:46 AM SE ANDERSON RD @ SE 32ND CT5

6:47 AM 3349 SE ANDERSON RD6

6:48 AM 6925 SE 267TH AVE7

6:48 AM 7040 SE 267TH AVE8

6:49 AM 7555 SE 267TH AVE9

6:50 AM SE 267TH & SE ANDERSON/JEANETTE ST10

6:52 AM 26332 SE CALLISTER RD11

6:53 AM SE BARNES RD@SE 31ST ST12

6:54 AM SE BARNES RD @ SE 30TH ST13

6:54 AM SE BARNES RD @ SE HILLYARD RD14

6:56 AM SE BARNES RD @ SE 27TH ST15

6:56 AM SE BARNES RD @ SE 26TH PL16

6:57 AM SE BARNES RD @ SE 25TH ST17

6:58 AM SE 25TH ST @ SE LA MESA PL18

6:59 AM SE 25TH ST @ SE HACIENDA AVE19

7:00 AM SE HACIENDA AVE @ SE 24TH CT20

7:00 AM SE SCOTT AVE & 23RD / HACIENDA21

7:01 AM SE BARNES RD @ SE 21ST DR22

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE23

139139A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:46 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:50 AM 1717/1718 SE ORIENT DR - ALPINE MEADOWS APTS2

6:53 AM 1819 SE ORIENT DR - WHISPER CR ESTATES3

6:55 AM SE BARNES&SE BARN OWL LN-1718 ALPINE MEADOW4

6:57 AM SE 10TH DR @ SE WENDY AVE5

7:00 AM SE WENDY AVE @ SE LAURA DR6

7:00 AM SE WENDY AVE @ SE 14TH ST7

7:02 AM SE 14TH ST @ SE WILLIAMS AVE8

7:04 AM SE CONDOR AVE @ SE 14TH ST9

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE10

Page 2 of 5



141141A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:29 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:45 AM 31120 SE JACKSON RD2

6:47 AM 31842/31847 SE LUSTED RD3

6:47 AM 32108 SE LUSTED RD4

6:48 AM 32436 SE LUSTED RD5

6:49 AM 32525 SE PROCTOR ST6

6:50 AM 32410 SE PROCTOR ST7

6:51 AM 7116 SE 322ND AVE8

6:51 AM SE GRACE ST @ SE CLARE RD9

6:52 AM SE PLEASANT HOME RD @ SE MALLY RD10

6:56 AM SE ROORK RD @ SE 298TH AVE11

6:56 AM 29739 SE ROORK RD12

6:57 AM 29324 SE POWELL VALLEY RD13

6:57 AM 29114 SE POWELL VALLEY RD14

6:58 AM 28929/28930 SE POWELL VALLEY RD15

6:58 AM 28601 SE POWELL VALLEY RD16

6:58 AM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE TEAL DR17

7:00 AM SE 282ND AVE @ SE 32ND ST18

7:01 AM SE 282ND AVE @ SE QUAIL DR19

7:02 AM SE 282ND AVE @ SE 28TH ST20

7:03 AM 2612 SE 282ND AVE21

7:03 AM SE 282ND AVE @ SE PHEASANT WAY22

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE23

145145A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:40 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:48 AM SE KANE & SE HILLYARD RD (Also "3302")2

6:51 AM SE HILLYARD RD @ SE PAROPA AVE3

6:53 AM SE HILLYARD RD @ SE ROBIN WAY4

6:55 AM SE PALMBLAD RD@SE 30TH ST5

6:59 AM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 25TH ST6

7:00 AM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 23RD ST7

7:03 AM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 21ST ST8

7:05 AM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 19TH ST9

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE10

150150A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:44 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:51 AM 2831 SE PALMQUIST RD-PARKSIDE APTS2

6:59 AM SE HALEY RD @ SE LARIAT LN3

7:00 AM 28986 SE HALEY RD4

7:01 AM 28665 SE HALEY RD5

7:01 AM SE HALEY RD @ SE RAMONA DR6

7:02 AM 28432 SE HALEY RD7

7:03 AM SE HALEY RD @ SE KATHY LN8

7:03 AM 27929 SE HALEY RD9

7:04 AM SE HALEY RD @ SE TWOLORS LN10

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE11

151151A1 BARLOW AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:38 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:47 AM 24824 SE HOFFMEISTER RD2

6:48 AM 25625 SE HOFFMEISTER RD3

6:48 AM SE HOFFMIESTER RD@SE 257TH4

6:50 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE HOLLY VIEW TER5

6:50 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE HOLLYVIEW LN6

6:52 AM 24285 SE STRAWBERRY DR7

6:53 AM 24390 SE STRAWBERRY DR8

6:53 AM 24454 SE STRAWBERRY DR9

6:53 AM 24475 SE STRAWBERRY DR10

6:54 AM SE STRAWBERRY DR @ SE BOHNA PARK RD11

6:55 AM 24540 SE BOHNA PARK RD12

6:55 AM 24501 SE BOHNA PARK RD13

6:55 AM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE MENSER CT14

6:56 AM 24261 SE BOHNA PARK RD15

6:57 AM SE 242ND AVE @ SE THREE CEDARS ST16

6:58 AM 10760 SE 242ND AVE17

6:58 AM 9554 SE 242ND AVE18

6:59 AM SE BORGES RD @ SE KINGSWOOD WAY19

7:08 AM SE CHASE RD @ SE 26TH ST20

7:08 AM SE CHASE RD @ SE ROSEFINCH DR21

7:09 AM SE CHASE RD @ SE TEAL AVE22

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE23

152152A1 BARLOW AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:34 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:42 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE 215TH CT2

6:44 AM 18857 SE HWY 2123

6:45 AM 18700 SE HWY 2124

6:46 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE 187TH AVE5

6:51 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE TONG RD6

6:52 AM 18880 SE HWY 2127

6:53 AM SE CHITWOOD RD @ SE ANDERSON RD8

7:02 AM 10717 SE 282ND AVE9

7:03 AM SE 282ND AVE @ SE SUN RAY DR10

7:05 AM 9620 SE 282ND AVE11

7:06 AM 9380 SE 282ND AVE12

7:06 AM SE 282ND AVE @ SE ALDRED LN13

7:07 AM 8761/8760 SE 282ND AVE14

7:08 AM 7932/7928 SE 282ND AVE15

7:08 AM 7842 SE 282ND AVE16

7:09 AM 7808 SE 282ND AVE17

7:10 AM 7722 SE 282ND AVE18

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE19

153153A1 BARLOW AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:27 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:40 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE WIESE RD2

6:41 AM 19580 SE SUNNYSIDE RD3

6:42 AM 19271 SE SUNNYSIDE RD4

6:43 AM SE SUNNYSIDE RD @ SE SCOOTER LN5

6:43 AM 18825 SE SUNNYSIDE RD6

6:48 AM 18590 SE VOGEL RD7

6:49 AM SE FOSTER RD @ SE EL CAMINO TER8

6:49 AM SE FOSTER RD @ SE 197TH AVE9

6:53 AM 12850 SE 222ND DR10

6:53 AM SE 222ND DR @ SE BOHNA PARK RD11

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE12

Page 3 of 5



154154A1 BARLOW AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:36 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:55 AM SE REGNER TERRACE DR @ SE PEGGY ANN DR2

6:57 AM SE SHARON DR @ SE NAOMI DR3

6:58 AM 22470 SE NAOMI DR4

7:00 AM SE NAOMI DR @ SE ONDO RIVERA DR5

7:01 AM SE 232ND DR @ SE BLUE RIDGE DR6

7:02 AM SE 232ND DR @ SE MERCER CT7

7:05 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE BARTELL RD8

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE9

156156A1 BARLOW AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:41 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:46 AM 11700 SE WILDWOOD DR2

6:50 AM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE HAUKEBO DR3

6:51 AM 12693 SE 222ND DR4

6:52 AM 22374 SE RIDGEVIEW DR5

6:53 AM SE RIDGEVIEW DR @ SE BOHNA CT6

6:55 AM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE STALEY AVE7

7:00 AM 25032 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD8

7:02 AM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE ZION HILL DR9

7:03 AM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE 257TH DR10

7:05 AM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE EASTMONT DR11

7:05 AM 26785 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD12

7:10 AM 28665 SE STONE RD13

7:18 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE14

157157A1 BARLOW AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:45 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:54 AM 4424/4431 SE Chase Rd- for APTSonOrient&Chase2

6:55 AM SE CHASE RD @ SE BAKER WAY3

6:56 AM SE CHASE RD @ SE KELLER AVE4

6:58 AM SE WELCH RD @ SE VIRGINIA AVE5

6:58 AM SE WELCH RD @ SE KINGFISHER AVE6

7:00 AM SE WELCH RD @ SE GLACIER AVE7

7:00 AM 5012 SE WELCH RD8

7:01 AM SE WELCH RD @ SE CONDOR AVE9

7:02 AM 27640 SE ORIENT DR10

7:03 AM 27735 SE ORIENT DR11

7:03 AM SE ORIENT DR @ SE ELSA ST12

7:08 AM SAM BARLOW

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE13

158158A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:37 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:45 AM 10351 SE ORIENT DR2

6:47 AM 30905 SE HALEY RD3

6:47 AM 30880 SE HALEY RD4

6:47 AM 30825 SE HALEY RD5

6:48 AM 30425 SE HALEY RD6

6:48 AM 30300 SE HALEY RD7

6:50 AM 30330 SE HALEY RD8

6:51 AM 10811 SE ORIENT DR9

6:51 AM 10891 SE ORIENT DR10

6:51 AM 10921/10922 SE ORIENT DR11

6:51 AM SE ORIENT DR@SE 312TH AVE@SE JOETTE DR12

6:51 AM 11225 SE ORIENT DR13

6:52 AM 32055 SE COMPTON RD14

6:52 AM 32025 SE COMPTON RD15

6:52 AM 31955 SE COMPTON RD16

6:54 AM 11949 SE 312TH AVE17

6:54 AM 11949 SE 312TH AVE18

6:55 AM 11595 SE 312TH AVE19

6:55 AM 31044 SE COUNTRY LIVING LN20

6:56 AM 11994 SE REVENUE RD21

6:58 AM 32655 SE BROOKS RD22

6:58 AM SE BROOKS RD @ SE FENCING PL23

6:58 AM 33185 SE BROOKS RD24

6:59 AM 33685 SE BROOKS RD25

6:59 AM 33865 SE BROOKS RD26

6:59 AM 34003 SE BROOKS RD27

7:00 AM 34420 SE BROOKS RD28

7:00 AM SE BROOKS RD @ SE EBLEN LN29

7:04 AM 32915 SE COMPTON RD30

7:06 AM SE REVENUE RD @ SE CHIN ST31

7:06 AM 10965 SE REVENUE RD32

7:10 AM 8512 SE REVENUE RD33

7:12 AM 6604/6605 SE 302ND AVE34

7:12 AM 6583 SE 302ND AVE35

7:13 AM 6250 SE 302ND AVE36

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE37

159159A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:45 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:53 AM 8222 SE 267TH AVE2

6:54 AM SE RUGG RD @ SE 262ND AVE3

6:55 AM 25927 SE RUGG RD4

6:56 AM 25840 SE RUGG RD5

6:57 AM 7921 SE 257TH AVE6

6:57 AM 7894 SE 257TH AVE (KANE)7

6:59 AM 25220 SE MCNUTT RD8

7:00 AM 7158 SE 252ND AVE9

7:01 AM SE TELFORD RD @ SE 34TH ST10

7:03 AM 7246 SE TELFORD RD11

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE12

Page 4 of 5



160160A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:27 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:43 AM 30208 SE BLUFF RD2

6:45 AM 7825 SE PLEASANT HOME RD3

6:45 AM 7651 SE PLEASANT HOME RD4

6:46 AM SE PLEASANT HOME RD @ SE MARGARET ST5

6:47 AM 32803 SE CARPENTER LN6

6:48 AM 33357 SE CARPENTER LN7

6:49 AM 33537 SE CARPENTER LN8

6:54 AM 32751 SE BLUFF RD9

6:55 AM 32595 SE MILLER RD10

6:57 AM 9061 SE 327TH AVE11

6:58 AM 9595 SE 327TH AVE12

7:00 AM 9797 SE REVENUE RD13

7:01 AM 31280 SE WAYBILL RD14

7:02 AM 31020 SE WAYBILL RD15

7:03 AM SE WAYBILL RD @ SE 307TH AVE16

7:04 AM SE 307TH AVE (CLARK RD) @ SE CLARK RD17

7:05 AM SE 307TH AVE (CLARK RD) @ SE BLUFF RD18

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE19

162162A1 BARLOW AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:52 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

7:05 AM 4825 SE POWELL VALLEY RD/Dogwood Ln2

7:06 AM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE WILLIAMS RD3

7:07 AM 4825 SE POWELL VALLEY RD/Dogwood Ln4

7:11 AM 29419 SE CHASE RD5

7:11 AM 29445 SE CHASE RD6

7:12 AM 30031/30026 SE CHASE RD7

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE8

163163A1 BARLOW AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:57 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

7:00 AM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 16TH ST2

7:02 AM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 18TH CIR3

7:05 AM 3200 SE PALMQUIST RD4

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE5

164164A1 BARLOW AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:52 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:54 AM 3200 SE PALMQUIST RD2

6:55 AM 1717/1718 SE ORIENT DR - ALPINE MEADOWS APTS3

7:03 AM 32801 SE LUSTED RD4

7:04 AM 33601 SE LUSTED RD5

7:06 AM 6915/6920 SE COTTRELL RD6

7:07 AM 7411 SE COTTRELL RD7

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE8

166166A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:47 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:54 AM SE ORIENT DR @ SE RUTH LN2

6:54 AM 29110 SE ORIENT DR3

6:55 AM 29329 SE ORIENT DR4

6:56 AM ORIENT DR & TETON DR @ BLUFF RD5

6:56 AM 8031 SE ORIENT DR6

6:56 AM 8045 SE ORIENT DR7

6:57 AM 8141 SE ORIENT DR8

6:57 AM 8443 SE ORIENT DR9

6:58 AM 8627 SE ORIENT DR10

6:59 AM 30425 SE WHEELER RD11

7:00 AM 30110 SE WHEELER RD12

7:00 AM 29967 SE WHEELER RD13

7:01 AM SE WHEELER RD @ SE HITE CT14

7:01 AM 29340 SE WHEELER RD15

7:01 AM 29330 SE WHEELER RD16

7:02 AM 29285 SE WHEELER RD17

7:02 AM 29165 SE WHEELER RD18

7:03 AM 29082 SE WHEELER RD19

7:03 AM SE 287TH AVE@SE WHEELER RD20

7:04 AM 28710 SE WHEELER RD21

7:05 AM 28890 SE STONE RD22

7:05 AM 28960 SE STONE RD23

7:06 AM 29243 SE STONE RD24

7:07 AM 8380 SE SHORT RD25

7:07 AM 8137 SE SHORT RD26

7:09 AM 7241 SE SHORT RD27

7:10 AM 7225 SE 302ND AVE28

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE29

167167A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:49 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:54 AM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE ROBIN WAY2

6:55 AM SE 7TH ST @ SE PAROPA AVE3

6:56 AM SE 7TH ST @ SE PAROPA PL4

6:56 AM SE HALE PL @ SE ROBIN WAY5

6:59 AM 3865 SE POWELL VALLEY RD6

7:00 AM SE BARNES AVE @ SE CENTURION AVE7

7:01 AM SE BARNES AVE @ SE 5TH ST8

7:03 AM SE PALOMA AVE @ SE POWELL VALLEY RD9

7:04 AM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE WENDY LN10

7:05 AM SE GREENWAY DR @ SE 8TH CT11

7:06 AM SE GREENWAY DR @ SE 5TH ST12

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE13

171171A1 BARLOW AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

6:51 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

6:56 AM 765 SE Mt Hood Hwy-ARDEN(WasHeatherwoods)2

6:58 AM 1076-1190 SE MTHood Hwy-HOODBROOK APTS3

7:02 AM 1718 SE ORIENT DR - ALPINE MEADOWS4

7:02 AM SE 12TH ST @ SE OLVERA PL5

7:04 AM SE LA MESA AVE @ SE 11TH ST6

7:05 AM SE 10TH ST @ SE BARNES RD7

7:06 AM SE BARNES RD @ SE 14TH ST8

7:15 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE9

Page 5 of 5



ROUTE STOPS REPORT 2/4/2025

Ordered by Route

111111P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:12 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:21 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:49 PM 13377 SE 242ND AVE2

2:52 PM SE 222ND DR @ SE DONNA CT3

2:53 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE RUST WAY4

2:54 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE ROYER RD5

2:55 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE OLD BARN LN6

2:55 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE BARKLEY CT7

2:58 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)

112112P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:12 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:22 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:49 PM 23297 SE HOFFMEISTER RD2

2:50 PM SE HOFFMEISTER RD @ SE HOFFMEISTER CT3

2:50 PM 22975 SE HOFFMEISTER RD4

2:50 PM 22638 SE HOFFMEISTER RD5

2:50 PM 22636 SE HOFFMEISTER RD6

2:51 PM 13425 SE 222ND DR7

2:51 PM 12850 SE 222ND DR8

2:52 PM 12530 SE 222ND DR9

2:52 PM 12725 SE HACIENDA DR10

2:53 PM SE HACIENDA DR @ SE HACIENDA CT11

2:53 PM 13005 SE HACIENDA DR12

2:54 PM 11960 SE 222ND DR13

2:54 PM 11945 SE 222ND DR14

2:54 PM 11772 SE 222ND DR15

2:54 PM 11705 SE 222ND DR16

2:54 PM 11633 SE 222ND DR17

2:55 PM 11621 SE 222ND DR18

2:55 PM SE 222ND DR @ SE TILLSTROM RD19

2:56 PM 11251 SE 232ND AVE20

2:57 PM 10611 SE 232ND AVE21

2:57 PM 23195 SE BORGES RD22

2:57 PM 23122 SE BORGES RD23

2:58 PM 22714 SE BORGES RD24

2:59 PM SE BORGES RD @ SE 222ND DR25

2:59 PM 10761 SE 222ND DR26

2:59 PM 10995 SE 222ND DR27

3:03 PM SE BORGES RD @ SE LADERA CT28

3:11 PM GRESHAM TRANSIT CNTR (GTRANS)29

3:15 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

114114P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:10 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:19 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:50 PM SE SWEETBRIAR RD @ SE JONES LN2

2:51 PM SE SWEETBRIAR RD @ SE VIEWPOINT DR3

2:52 PM 1003 SE STREBIN RD4

2:52 PM SE STREBIN RD @ SE SWEETBRIAR LN5

2:57 PM HALL ES

126126P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:10 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:19 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:46 PM 3001 NE DIVISION ST-TLLICUM APTS2

2:47 PM NE DIVISION ST @ NE VILLAGE SQUIRE CT3

2:47 PM NE DIVISION @NE COCHRAN DR - Northside4

2:48 PM NE DIVISION @NE COUNTRY CLUB AVE - Northside5

2:49 PM NE DIVISION @NE COCHRAN AVE - Southside6

2:49 PM 2710 NE DIVISION ST - PINEWOOD APTS7

2:52 PM NE 29TH ST @ NE HALE AVE8

2:52 PM NE HALE AVE @ NE 26TH ST9

2:53 PM NE 23RD ST @ NE 22ND CT10

2:54 PM HALL ES

128128P1 BARLOW PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:10 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:20 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:39 PM 6235 SE LUSTED RD2

2:47 PM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE 11TH WAY3

2:48 PM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE GREENWAY DR4

2:50 PM MHCC by FOUNTAIN5

2:52 PM NE 30TH & NE RENE-VILLAGE APTS6

2:53 PM NE RENE AVE @ NE 25TH CT7

2:55 PM HALL ES

129129P1 BARLOW PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:10 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:20 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:47 PM NE CENTURION DR @ NE BARNES CT2

2:48 PM 1455 NE CENTURION DR3

2:49 PM NE LA MESA AVE @ NE HACIENDA AVE4

2:49 PM NE HACIENDA AVE @ NE DIVISION ST5

2:50 PM NE 15TH ST @ NE HACIENDA AVE6

2:51 PM NE 15TH ST @ NE OLVERA CT7

2:52 PM 3500 NE 17TH ST-GROVES APTS-2nd Drwy8

2:55 PM HALL ES

130130P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:12 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:25 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:46 PM 1518/1520 NE HOGAN DR-CountryClubEstates2

2:47 PM SE HOGAN RD @ SE 19TH ST3

2:48 PM NE 23RD ST @ NE VIEW PL4

2:49 PM NE 23RD ST @ NE RENE AVE5

2:50 PM NE 23RD ST @ NE COUNTRY CLUB CT6

2:51 PM NE 23RD ST @NE HALE AVE7

2:55 PM NE KANE DR @ NE 18TH CT8

2:55 PM Drwy on Kane past NE15th ST: GROVES Apts.9

2:56 PM NE KANE DR @ NE 13TH ST10

3:00 PM HALL ES

Page 1 of 6



132132P1 BARLOW PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:10 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:21 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:44 PM SE 1ST ST @ SE OLVERA AVE2

2:44 PM SE 1ST ST @ SE EL CAMINO DR3

2:45 PM NE SCOTT DR @ NE 2ND ST4

2:45 PM NE SCOTT AVE @ NE 4TH ST5

2:46 PM NE 4TH ST @ NE PALOMA AVE6

2:47 PM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE 5TH DR7

2:48 PM NE PALOMA AVE @ NE 3RD ST8

2:48 PM NE EL CAMINO DR @ NE 2ND ST9

2:49 PM SE EL CAMINO DR @ SE 1ST PL10

2:50 PM SE EL CAMINO DR @ SE 1ST PL11

2:50 PM SE EL CAMINO DR @ SE OLVERA AVE12

2:51 PM 645 SE KANE DR - CEDAR MEADOWS13

2:54 PM POWELL VALLEY ES

133133P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:15 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:24 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:38 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE2

2:47 PM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE FOXGLOVE DR3

2:49 PM 3604 SE POWELL-ASPEN HIGHLANDS4

2:52 PM NE 8TH ST @ NE SCOTT CT5

2:53 PM NE 8TH ST @ NE SCOTT AVE6

2:54 PM NE 8TH ST @ NE HACIENDA CT7

2:55 PM NE 8TH ST @ NE LA MESA CT8

2:56 PM NE 8TH ST @ NE PALOMA AVE9

2:58 PM GRESHAM PARK APTS--805 NE KANE RD/805- NE KAN10

2:59 PM 155 NE KANE DR-TIMBERRIDGE APTS11

3:00 PM NE KANE DR @ NE 2ND CT

3:03 PM POWELL VALLEY ES

134134P1 BARLOW PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:12 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:22 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:44 PM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE HALE DR2

2:44 PM SE HALE DR @ SE 5TH ST3

2:45 PM SE HALE DR @ SE 3RD ST4

2:45 PM SE 2ND ST @ SE PAROPA CT5

2:46 PM 252 NE KANE DR - KELLY GREEN APTS6

2:47 PM NE 3RD ST @ NE ROBIN WAY7

2:48 PM NE 4TH / NE 5TH @ NE Palmblad Dr8

2:48 PM 220 / 110 NE VILLAGE SQUIRE AVE9

2:49 PM 2800 SE 1ST ST-MEYERS SQUARE APTS10

2:49 PM SE PALMBLAD @ SE 1ST ST11

2:50 PM SE 1ST ST @ NE HALE DR12

2:50 PM 3240 SE 1ST ST-CEDARVILLA APTS13

2:54 PM HALL ES

135135P1 BARLOW PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:09 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:21 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:41 PM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE NIGHT HERON WAY2

2:44 PM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE IRONWOOD WAY3

2:45 PM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE EAGLE LN4

2:47 PM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE DOUGLAS PL5

2:53 PM EAST GRESHAM ES

136136P1 BARLOW PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:11 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:25 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:40 PM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE MIMOSA DR2

2:42 PM E POWELL@OLD WOODS/IRONWOOD LP3

2:44 PM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE FOXGLOVE DR4

2:45 PM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ POWELL VALLEY ES5

2:47 PM 3604 SE POWELL-ASPEN HIGHLANDS6

2:52 PM POWELL VALLEY ES

137137P1 BARLOW PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:09 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:19 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:40 PM SE 282ND AVE @ SE 17TH LOOP2

2:42 PM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE WILLIAMS AVE3

2:43 PM SE SALQUIST RD @ SE PALOMA- NORTHSIDE4

2:45 PM KELLY CREEK ES

138138P1 BARLOW PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:11 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:23 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:41 PM SE WELCH RD @ SE ACACIA AVE2

2:41 PM SE WELCH RD @ SE ANDERSON RD3

2:42 PM SE ANDERSON RD @ SE 31ST ST4

2:42 PM SE ANDERSON RD @ SE 32ND CT5

2:43 PM 3349 SE ANDERSON RD6

2:43 PM 6925 SE 267TH AVE7

2:44 PM 7040 SE 267TH AVE8

2:44 PM 7555 SE 267TH AVE9

2:45 PM SE 267TH & SE ANDERSON/JEANETTE ST10

2:46 PM 26332 SE CALLISTER RD11

2:47 PM SE BARNES RD@SE 31ST ST12

2:47 PM SE BARNES RD @ SE 30TH ST13

2:47 PM SE BARNES RD @ SE HILLYARD RD14

2:48 PM SE BARNES RD @ SE 27TH ST15

2:48 PM SE BARNES RD @ SE 26TH PL16

2:49 PM SE BARNES RD @ SE 25TH ST17

2:49 PM SE 25TH ST @ SE LA MESA PL18

2:50 PM SE 25TH ST @ SE HACIENDA AVE19

2:50 PM SE HACIENDA AVE @ SE 24TH CT20

2:50 PM SE SCOTT AVE & 23RD / HACIENDA21

2:51 PM SE BARNES RD @ SE 21ST DR22

2:53 PM KELLY CREEK ES

Page 2 of 6



139139P1 BARLOW PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:09 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:19 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:45 PM 1717/1718 SE ORIENT DR - ALPINE MEADOWS APTS2

2:46 PM 1819 SE ORIENT DR - WHISPER CR ESTATES3

2:47 PM SE BARNES&SE BARN OWL LN-1718 ALPINE MEADOW4

2:48 PM SE 10TH DR @ SE WENDY AVE5

2:49 PM SE WENDY AVE @ SE LAURA DR6

2:49 PM SE WENDY AVE @ SE 14TH ST7

2:50 PM SE 14TH ST @ SE WILLIAMS AVE8

2:51 PM SE CONDOR AVE @ SE 14TH ST9

2:59 PM KELLY CREEK ES

141141P1 BARLOW PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:08 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:18 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:40 PM SE ROORK RD @ SE 298TH AVE2

2:40 PM 29739 SE ROORK RD3

2:40 PM 29324 SE POWELL VALLEY RD4

2:41 PM 29114 SE POWELL VALLEY RD5

2:41 PM 28929/28930 SE POWELL VALLEY RD6

2:41 PM 28601 SE POWELL VALLEY RD7

2:41 PM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE TEAL DR8

2:42 PM SE 282ND AVE @ SE 32ND ST9

2:43 PM SE 282ND AVE @ SE QUAIL DR10

2:43 PM SE 282ND AVE @ SE 28TH ST11

2:43 PM 2612 SE 282ND AVE12

2:43 PM SE 282ND AVE @ SE PHEASANT WAY13

2:47 PM 31120 SE JACKSON RD14

2:48 PM 31842/31847 SE LUSTED RD15

2:49 PM 32108 SE LUSTED RD16

2:51 PM 32410 SE PROCTOR ST17

2:51 PM 7116 SE 322ND AVE18

2:52 PM SE GRACE ST @ SE CLARE RD19

2:53 PM SE PLEASANT HOME RD @ SE MALLY RD20

2:59 PM SE BAKER WAY @ KELLY CREEK ES ACC

2:59 PM KELLY CREEK ES

145145P1 BARLOW PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:07 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:16 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:43 PM SE KANE & SE HILLYARD RD (Also "3302")2

2:44 PM SE HILLYARD RD @ SE PAROPA AVE3

2:44 PM SE HILLYARD RD @ SE ROBIN WAY4

2:45 PM SE PALMBLAD RD@SE 30TH ST5

2:49 PM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 25TH ST6

2:49 PM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 23RD ST7

2:50 PM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 21ST ST8

2:50 PM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 19TH ST9

2:56 PM EAST ORIENT ES

150150P1 BARLOW PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:06 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:16 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:46 PM SE HALEY RD @ SE LARIAT LN2

2:47 PM 28986 SE HALEY RD3

2:47 PM 28665 SE HALEY RD4

2:47 PM SE HALEY RD @ SE RAMONA DR5

2:48 PM 28432 SE HALEY RD6

2:48 PM SE HALEY RD @ SE KATHY LN7

2:48 PM 27929 SE HALEY RD8

2:49 PM SE HALEY RD @ SE TWOLORS LN9

2:55 PM 2831 SE PALMQUIST RD-PARKSIDE APTS10

2:56 PM HOGAN CEDARS ES

151151P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:04 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:14 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:39 PM SE CHASE RD @ SE TEAL AVE2

2:40 PM SE CHASE RD @ SE ROSEFINCH DR3

2:40 PM SE CHASE RD @ SE 26TH ST4

2:48 PM SE BORGES RD @ SE KINGSWOOD WAY5

2:49 PM 9554 SE 242ND AVE6

2:50 PM 10760 SE 242ND AVE7

2:50 PM SE 242ND AVE @ SE THREE CEDARS ST8

2:51 PM 24285 SE STRAWBERRY DR9

2:51 PM 24390 SE STRAWBERRY DR10

2:51 PM 24454 SE STRAWBERRY DR11

2:52 PM 24475 SE STRAWBERRY DR12

2:52 PM SE STRAWBERRY DR @ SE BOHNA PARK RD13

2:52 PM 24540 SE BOHNA PARK RD14

2:52 PM 24501 SE BOHNA PARK RD15

2:53 PM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE MENSER CT16

2:53 PM 24261 SE BOHNA PARK RD17

2:55 PM 24824 SE HOFFMEISTER RD18

2:56 PM 25625 SE HOFFMEISTER RD19

2:56 PM SE HOFFMIESTER RD@SE 257TH20

2:57 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE HOLLY VIEW TER21

2:58 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE HOLLYVIEW LN22

2:58 PM 24675 SE HWY 212

3:01 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)

Page 3 of 6



152152P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:06 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:14 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:40 PM 7722 SE 282ND AVE2

2:40 PM 7808 SE 282ND AVE3

2:41 PM 7842 SE 282ND AVE4

2:41 PM 7932/7928 SE 282ND AVE5

2:41 PM 8761/8760 SE 282ND AVE6

2:41 PM SE 282ND AVE @ SE ALDRED LN7

2:42 PM 9380 SE 282ND AVE8

2:42 PM 9620 SE 282ND AVE9

2:42 PM SE 282ND AVE @ SE SUN RAY DR10

2:43 PM 10717 SE 282ND AVE11

2:49 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE 215TH CT12

2:51 PM 18857 SE HWY 21213

2:51 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE 187TH AVE14

2:52 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE WYEAST15

2:56 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE TONG RD16

2:57 PM 18880 SE HWY 21217

2:58 PM SE CHITWOOD RD @ SE ANDERSON RD18

3:03 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)

153153P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:05 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:13 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:49 PM SE 222ND DR @ SE BOHNA PARK RD2

2:53 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE WIESE RD3

2:54 PM 19580 SE SUNNYSIDE RD4

2:55 PM 19271 SE SUNNYSIDE RD5

2:55 PM 18825 SE SUNNYSIDE RD6

3:00 PM 18590 SE VOGEL RD7

3:01 PM SE FOSTER RD @ SE EL CAMINO TER8

3:01 PM SE FOSTER RD @ SE 197TH AVE9

3:02 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE 202ND AVE10

3:06 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)

154154P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:06 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:14 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:52 PM SE 232ND DR @ SE MERCER CT2

2:52 PM SE 232ND DR @ SE BLUE RIDGE DR3

2:53 PM SE ONDO RIVERA DR @ SE NAOMI CT4

2:54 PM 22470 SE NAOMI DR5

2:54 PM SE NAOMI DR @ SE SHARON DR6

2:55 PM SE REGNER TERRACE DR @ SE PEGGY ANN DR7

2:57 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE BARTELL RD8

3:02 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)

156156P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:08 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:16 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:43 PM 28665 SE STONE RD2

2:48 PM 26785 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD3

2:48 PM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE EASTMONT DR4

2:50 PM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE 257TH DR5

2:50 PM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE ZION HILL DR6

2:52 PM 25032 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD7

2:54 PM 11700 SE WILDWOOD DR8

2:56 PM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE STALEY AVE9

2:57 PM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE HAUKEBO DR10

2:58 PM 12693 SE 222ND DR11

2:58 PM 22374 SE RIDGEVIEW DR12

2:59 PM SE RIDGEVIEW DR @ SE BOHNA CT13

3:03 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)

157157P1 BARLOW PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:07 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:16 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:40 PM SE CHASE RD @ SE KELLER AVE2

2:41 PM SE CHASE RD @ SE BAKER WAY3

2:41 PM 4424/4431 SE Chase Rd- for APTSonOrient&Chase4

2:42 PM 27640 SE ORIENT DR5

2:43 PM 27735 SE ORIENT DR6

2:43 PM SE ORIENT DR @ SE ELSA ST7

2:44 PM SE WELCH RD @ SE VIRGINIA AVE8

2:44 PM SE WELCH RD @ SE KINGFISHER AVE9

2:45 PM SE WELCH RD @ SE GLACIER AVE10

2:45 PM 5012 SE WELCH RD11

2:46 PM SE WELCH RD @ SE CONDOR AVE12

2:49 PM EAST ORIENT ES

Page 4 of 6



158158P1 BARLOW PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:07 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:17 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:38 PM 6250 SE 302ND AVE2

2:39 PM 6583 SE 302ND AVE3

2:39 PM 6604/6605 SE 302ND AVE4

2:42 PM SE 307TH AVE @ SE WAYBILL RD5

2:44 PM 10351 SE ORIENT DR6

2:44 PM 30905 SE HALEY RD7

2:44 PM 30880 SE HALEY RD8

2:44 PM 30825 SE HALEY RD9

2:45 PM 30425 SE HALEY RD10

2:45 PM 30330 SE HALEY RD11

2:45 PM 30300 SE HALEY RD12

2:48 PM 10811 SE ORIENT DR13

2:48 PM 10891 SE ORIENT DR14

2:48 PM 10921/10922 SE ORIENT DR15

2:48 PM SE ORIENT DR@SE 312TH AVE@SE JOETTE DR16

2:48 PM 11225 SE ORIENT DR17

2:49 PM 32055 SE COMPTON RD18

2:49 PM 32025 SE COMPTON RD19

2:49 PM 31955 SE COMPTON RD20

2:51 PM 11949 SE 312TH AVE21

2:51 PM 11949 SE 312TH AVE22

2:52 PM 11595 SE 312TH AVE23

2:52 PM 31044 SE COUNTRY LIVING LN24

2:53 PM 11994 SE REVENUE RD25

2:55 PM 32655 SE BROOKS RD26

2:55 PM SE BROOKS RD @ SE FENCING PL27

2:55 PM 33185 SE BROOKS RD28

2:56 PM 33685 SE BROOKS RD29

2:56 PM 33865 SE BROOKS RD30

2:56 PM 34003 SE BROOKS RD31

2:57 PM 34420 SE BROOKS RD32

2:57 PM SE BROOKS RD @ SE EBLEN LN33

3:00 PM 33953 SE  COMPTON RD34

3:01 PM 32915 SE COMPTON RD35

3:03 PM SE REVENUE RD @ SE CHIN ST36

3:04 PM 10965 SE REVENUE RD37

3:09 PM EAST ORIENT ES

159159P1 BARLOW PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:08 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:17 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:44 PM 8222 SE 267TH AVE2

2:46 PM SE RUGG RD @ SE 262ND AVE3

2:46 PM 25927 SE RUGG RD4

2:47 PM 25840 SE RUGG RD5

2:48 PM 7921 SE 257TH AVE6

2:48 PM 7894 SE 257TH AVE (KANE)7

2:49 PM 25220 SE MCNUTT RD8

2:50 PM 7158 SE 252ND AVE9

2:50 PM SE TELFORD RD @ SE 34TH ST10

2:58 PM EAST ORIENT ES

160160P1 BARLOW PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:08 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:17 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:40 PM 30208 SE BLUFF RD2

2:40 PM SE BLUFF RD @ SE 307TH AVE (CLARK RD)3

2:41 PM SE 307TH AVE (CLARK RD) @ SE CLARK RD4

2:43 PM 31020 SE WAYBILL RD5

2:44 PM 31280 SE WAYBILL RD6

2:44 PM 9797 SE REVENUE RD7

2:46 PM 9595 SE 327TH AVE8

2:47 PM 9061 SE 327TH AVE9

2:47 PM 32751 SE BLUFF RD10

2:48 PM 32595 SE MILLER RD11

2:49 PM 32803 SE CARPENTER LN12

2:50 PM 33357 SE CARPENTER LN13

2:50 PM 33537 SE CARPENTER LN14

2:55 PM SE PLEASANT HOME RD @ SE MARGARET ST15

2:55 PM 7651 SE PLEASANT HOME RD16

2:56 PM 7825 SE PLEASANT HOME RD17

2:56 PM 8512 SE REVENUE RD18

3:01 PM EAST ORIENT ES

162162P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:11 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:20 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:38 PM 30031/30026 SE CHASE RD2

2:38 PM 29445 SE CHASE RD3

2:38 PM 29419 SE CHASE RD4

2:42 PM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE WILLIAMS RD5

2:44 PM 4825 SE POWELL VALLEY RD/Dogwood Ln6

2:50 PM EAST ORIENT ES

163163P1 BARLOW PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:11 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:21 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:44 PM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 18TH CIR2

2:44 PM SE PALMBLAD RD @ SE 16TH ST3

2:45 PM 3200 SE PALMQUIST RD4

2:51 PM EAST ORIENT ES

164164P1 BARLOW PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:13 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:22 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:43 PM 32801 SE LUSTED RD2

2:44 PM 33601 SE LUSTED RD3

2:46 PM 6915/6920 SE COTTRELL RD4

2:47 PM 7411 SE COTTRELL RD5

2:47 PM SE COTTRELL RD @ SE DODGE PARK BLVD

2:57 PM GORDON RUSSELL MS

Page 5 of 6



166166P1 BARLOW PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:15 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:25 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:39 PM 7225 SE 302ND AVE2

2:41 PM 7241 SE SHORT RD3

2:42 PM SE ORIENT DR @ SE RUTH LN4

2:43 PM 29329 SE ORIENT DR5

2:43 PM ORIENT DR & TETON DR @ BLUFF RD6

2:44 PM 8031 SE ORIENT DR7

2:44 PM 8045 SE ORIENT DR8

2:44 PM 8141 SE ORIENT DR9

2:44 PM 8443 SE ORIENT DR10

2:45 PM 8627 SE ORIENT DR11

2:46 PM 30425 SE WHEELER RD12

2:46 PM 30110 SE WHEELER RD13

2:46 PM 29967 SE WHEELER RD14

2:47 PM 29340 SE WHEELER RD15

2:47 PM 29330 SE WHEELER RD16

2:47 PM 29285 SE WHEELER RD17

2:48 PM 29165 SE WHEELER RD18

2:48 PM 29082 SE WHEELER RD19

2:48 PM SE 287TH AVE@SE WHEELER RD20

2:49 PM 28890 SE STONE RD21

2:49 PM 28960 SE STONE RD22

2:50 PM 29243 SE STONE RD23

2:51 PM 8380 SE SHORT RD24

2:51 PM 8137 SE SHORT RD25

2:52 PM 8024 SE SHORT RD

2:54 PM EAST ORIENT ES

167167P1 BARLOW PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:12 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:20 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:43 PM SE 5TH ST @ SE GREENWAY DR2

2:44 PM SE GREENWAY DR @ SE 8TH CT3

2:44 PM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE WENDY LN4

2:44 PM SE POWELL VALLEY RD @ SE PALOMA AVE5

2:45 PM SE 5TH ST @ SE BARNES AVE6

2:46 PM SE BARNES AVE @ SE CENTURION AVE7

2:46 PM 3865 SE POWELL VALLEY RD8

2:47 PM SE 7TH ST @ SE PAROPA AVE9

2:47 PM SE 7TH ST @ SE PAROPA PL10

2:47 PM SE HALE PL @ SE ROBIN WAY11

2:48 PM SE ROBIN WAY @ SE POWELL VALLEY RD12

2:51 PM POWELL VALLEY ES

171171P1 BARLOW PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:12 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

2:22 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

2:37 PM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE1

2:42 PM 1718 SE ORIENT DR - ALPINE MEADOWS2

2:43 PM SE 14TH ST @ SE BARNES RD3

2:44 PM SE BARNES RD @ SE 10TH DR4

2:44 PM SE LA MESA AVE @ SE 11TH ST5

2:45 PM SE 12TH ST @ SE OLVERA PL6

2:47 PM 765 SE Mt Hood Hwy-ARDEN(WasHeatherwoods)7

2:47 PM 1076-1190 SE MTHood Hwy-HOODBROOK APTS8

2:50 PM KELLY CREEK ES

Page 6 of 6


	BHS AM
	BHS PM

